 www.SiliconStandard.com                                              1 of 7
 SS6732
 300mA Low Dropout Linear Regulator
n FEATURES
l Low dropout voltage of 130mV at 100mA
output current (5.2V output version).
l Guaranteed 300mA output current.
l Internal 1.3Ω P-MOSFET draws no base

 www.SiliconStandard.com                                              2 of 7
 SS6732
n ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
X: SOT-89
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
33:3.3V
34:3.4V
35:3.5V
36:3.6V
37:3.7V
38:3.8V
50:5.0V
52:5.2V
Example: SS6732-33CXTR
à 3.3V Version, in SOT-89 Package
in Tape & Reel Packing
PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-89
FRONT VIEW
1. GND
2. VIN
3. VOUT
1 2 3
n ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
 Input Supply Voltage...................................................… … … … ..… … .................... -0.3~12V